
General Swim

Thursday

Family Swim

General Swim

Adult Lane Swim

Parent & Tot

Adult Lane Swim

Pool New Swim Schedule Time Update

Mike Adam Recreational Complex

Pool Schedule/ Summer 2021/ Starting June 28/2021

10:00-11:00 am

Adult Lane Swim 8:00-9:00 pm

Monday Parent & Tot

General Swim

Family Swim 6:00-7:00 pm

Tuesday

3:00-4:00 pm

General Swim

Saturday

General Swim

2:00-3:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

10:00-11:00 pm

6:00-7:00 pm

8:00-9:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

Wednesday

Parent & Tot

12:00-1:00 pm

General Swim

General Swim

Adult Lane Swim

2:00-3:00 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

Parent & Tot

Adult Lane Swim

Family Swim

NEW

General Swim 2:00-3:00 pm

6:00-7:00 pm

Friday

Sunday

Private Rental

1:00-2:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

Family Swim 2:00-3:00 pm

8:00-9:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

General Swim


