











Mike Adam Recreational Complex

Pool Schedule/ Summer 2021/ Starting June 28/2021

NEW

Pool	New Swim Schedule	Time	Update
Monday	Parent & Tot	12:00-1:00 pm	Opaate
Ivioriday		<u> </u>	
	General Swim	2:00-3:00 pm	
	Family Swim	6:00-7:00 pm	
	Adult Lane Swim	8:00-9:00 pm	
Tuesday	Parent & Tot	10:00-11:00 am	
	Adult Lane Swim	12:00-1:00 pm	
	General Swim	2:00-3:00 pm	
Wednesday	Adult Lane Swim	12:00-1:00 pm	
	General Swim	2:00-3:00 pm	
	Family Swim	6:00-7:00 pm	
	General Swim	8:00-9:00 pm	
Thursday	Parent & Tot	10:00-11:00 pm	
	Adult Lane Swim	12:00-1:00 pm	
	General Swim	2:00-3:00 pm	
Friday	Adult Lane Swim	12:00-1:00 pm	
	General Swim	2:00-3:00 pm	
	Family Swim	6:00-7:00 pm	
	General Swim	8:00-9:00 pm	
Saturday	Parent & Tot	12:00-1:00 pm	
	Family Swim	2:00-3:00 pm	
	General Swim	4:00-5:00 pm	
Sunday	General Swim	1:00-2:00 pm	
	Private Rental	3:00-4:00 pm	